
 

 

MELISSA GALL 
 

Spotlight pin: www.spotlight.com/2211-8979-7705 

Location: London 

British & Australian Passport  
Playing Age:  18-30 

Height: 170cm  Hair Colour: Brown/Blonde 
Build: Average   Hair Length: Long  
Eye colour: Brown  
 

 
Theatre 

2019 

2017-2019 

2013-2017 

2014-2015 

2012-2013 

2012 

2011-2012 

2011-2012 

2011-2012 

2011-2012 

2012 

2011 

2009-2010 

2008 

2007 

2001 

Vocalist 

Perth Princess 

Fanny Gaynor  

Lead Vocalist 

Columbia  

Belle 

Ariel 

Megara 

Jasmine  

Mama 

Mimi 

Host/Kelly 

Lead Dancer  

Doowop Girl  

Baby Louise  

Brigitta Von Trapp  

SingEasy 

The Girls From Oz 

The Titanic Theatre Restaurant  

Carmen  

Rocky Horror Tribute Show 

Beauty and the Beast  

The Little Mermaid 

Hercules  

Aladdin 

Mamas Bag of Feathers  

Rent  

Garfield Rock and Roll Diner  

Beauty and the Beast  

Cruisin the Musical  

Gypsy  

The Sound of Music  

Piano Works West End 

The Girls From Oz  

Titanic 

Melbourne City Ballet  

Friends Restaurant Perth 

Alpha Shows  

Alpha Shows  

Alpha Shows  

Alpha Shows  

Adelaide Fringe  

Koorliny Arts  

Showtime 

Playlovers  

Rod Christian Productions  

Act One Scene One 

Gordon Frost Productions 

Drew Baker 

Kara Lane 

Fernando Testa 

Michael Palladro  

Andrew Simpson 

Ben Jackson  

Ben Jackson 

Ben Jackson 

Ben Jackson 

Mark McGurgan 

Brad Tudor  

Amanda Savage 

Susan Vincent  

 

Nick Christo  

Peter Casey  

 
Training 

 2019 London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV 

 2013 The Australian Musical Theatre Workshop (Harvest Rain) 

 2010 Principal Academy Of Dance- Diploma Musical Theatre                                  

 2009 Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts (WAAPA)    

Skills 

Languages: English  

Accents: Australian* (native), Cockney, Southern American, RP 

Performance: Hosting, TIE 

Singing: Soprano, Range: A3-C6 

Music & Dance: Jazz, Tap, Ballet, Ballroom, Latin, Street Latin, Basic Pointe 

Other:  Full Clean Automatic Driving Licence, Teaches Social Ballroom and Latin dance styles. 

 

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk  

www.londonactorsworkshop.co.uk  London’s Leading Weekend Acting Workshop 
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