

MELISSA GALL

Spotlight pin: www.spotlight.com/2211-8979-7705

Location: London

British & Australian Passport

Playing Age: 18-30

Height: 170cm Hair Colour: Brown/Blonde

Build: Average Hair Length: Long

Eye colour: Brown

<u>Theatre</u>

2019 \	Vocalist	SingEasy	Piano Works West End	Drew Baker
2017-2019 F	Perth Princess	The Girls From Oz	The Girls From Oz	Kara Lane
2013-2017 F	Fanny Gaynor	The Titanic Theatre Restaurant	Titanic	Fernando Testa
2014-2015 L	Lead Vocalist	Carmen	Melbourne City Ballet	Michael Palladro
2012-2013	Columbia	Rocky Horror Tribute Show	Friends Restaurant Perth	Andrew Simpson
2012 E	Belle	Beauty and the Beast	Alpha Shows	Ben Jackson
2011-2012 A	Ariel	The Little Mermaid	Alpha Shows	Ben Jackson
2011-2012 N	Megara	Hercules	Alpha Shows	Ben Jackson
2011-2012	Jasmine	Aladdin	Alpha Shows	Ben Jackson
2011-2012 N	Mama	Mamas Bag of Feathers	Adelaide Fringe	Mark McGurgan
2012 N	Mimi	Rent	Koorliny Arts	Brad Tudor
2011 H	Host/Kelly	Garfield Rock and Roll Diner	Showtime	Amanda Savage
2009-2010 L	Lead Dancer	Beauty and the Beast	Playlovers	Susan Vincent
2008	Doowop Girl	Cruisin the Musical	Rod Christian Productions	
2007 E	Baby Louise	Gypsy	Act One Scene One	Nick Christo
2001 E	Brigitta Von Trapp	The Sound of Music	Gordon Frost Productions	Peter Casey

Training

2019 London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV

The Australian Musical Theatre Workshop (Harvest Rain)
Principal Academy Of Dance- Diploma Musical Theatre
Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts (WAAPA)

Skills

Languages: English

Accents: Australian* (native), Cockney, Southern American, RP

Performance: Hosting, TIE

Singing: Soprano, Range: A3-C6

Music & Dance: Jazz, Tap, Ballet, Ballroom, Latin, Street Latin, Basic Pointe

Other: Full Clean Automatic Driving Licence, Teaches Social Ballroom and Latin dance styles.

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk London's Leading Weekend Acting Workshop